 RF Specification:
Broadband: DC to 43 GHz
Extended Life: 2 million cycles
Excellent Repeatability
Low Insertion Loss
Internal 50Ω 2W Terminations
Available in 3, 4, 5 or 6 Positions
 Features:

No. of Outputs
Options
Model Numbering System
Example: SP3T-9C-40A-T
(SP3T,  K Connector, Latching without indicator, DC-40GHz, 12VDC, Internal Termination, D-Sub Control)
www.epxmicrowave.com       Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice                                    @2021
   9: K (2.92mm) .
 C : Latching without Indicator
 D : Latching with Indicator
  40 : DC-40GHz
  43 : DC-43GHz
  A : 12VDC.
  B : 15VDC
  C : 28VDC
  D : 24VDC
SP4T in position J1